• A Superior Final Polishing Filter for Taste, Odor and Color
SuperPOLISH™
Automatic Activated Carbon Polishing Filter Systems
p g
• A Stand Alone Polishing Filter for Low Contaminant Levels
• Self Cleaning - Requires no Salt or Chemicals; No Cartridges to Change
CASCADIAN® SuperPOLISH™
Activated CarbonActivated Carbon

Part #: Tank Size
(inch)
Height
w/Valve
(inch)
Best Results
Service Rate
GPM
^Peak
Service Rate
GPM
*Backwash
Rate
GPM
SPPOLISH-09EC 9 X 48 55 2.2 9 4
SPPOLISH-10EC 10 X 54 61 2.75 11 5
SPPOLISH-12EC 12 X 52 59 4 15 7
SPPOLISH-13EC 13 X 54 61 4.6 18 8
SPPOLISH-14EC 14 X 65 72 5.3 21 9
SPPOLISH-16EC 16 X 65 72 7 24 12
a) ^Peak service flow rate based on 5 minutes maximum duration.
b) *Pump Capacity MUST Meet or Exceed Required  Backwash Flow Rate at 25 psi.
c) May combine with other CASCADIAN® filters or softeners as required.
d) Ask your water treatment professional about complete solutions from CASCADIAN®.